INTERACTIVE LED | DIGITAL SIGNAGE |  IP-RATED PRODUCTS
TEL: (+1) 248 764 1084  |  WWW.TOUCHITTECHNOLOGIES.COM  |  E-MAIL: SALES@TOUCHITTECHNOLOGIES.COM
2
WHY CHOOSE AN
INTERACTIVE LED?
�� No Shadow
�� Brighter & Clearer Image
�� Easier to Install

Package Dimensions
(inches)
6' 8" 1/4 x 4' 4" 3/8 x 3' 3" 3/4  7' 4" 1/2 x 4' 8" 1/4 x 3' 3" 3/4 78” - 77.56” x 49.61” x2.76”
87” - 82.68” x 57.09” x3.54” 77.72” x 49.37” x 1.57”
Package Weight (kg) 35.7 45.3 78” - 30 KG | 87” 35KG 29
Package Weight (lbs) 78.70 99.87 78” - 66.14lbs | 87” - 77.16lbs 63.93
SPECIFICATIONS
INTERACTIVE WHITEBOARDS
AV PRODUCTS  |  www.touchittechnologies.com | Tel: (+1) 248 764 1084 | Email: sales@touchittechnologies.com
21
Part Code UPC Part Code Product Type Description
Packaged Dimensions mm
(inches)
Packaged Weight
kg (lbs)
WMK-42-46-55 0608641029147 Wall Mount for 42"/46"/55" Wall Mount Bracket
510mm x 160mm x 80mm
(20” x 16.3” x 3.1”)
3.3kg (7.3lbs)
WMK-65-70 0608641029154 Wall Mount for 65" / 70" Wall Mount Bracket
810mm x 160mm x 80mm
(31.9” x 16.3” x 3.1”)
4.7kgs  (10.4lbs)
WMK-84 0608641029161 Wall Mount for 84" Wall Mount Bracket
810mm x 160mm x 80mm
(31.9” x 16.3” x 3.1”)
4.7kgs (10.4lbs)
WMK-32 0608641029178 Wall Mount for 32" Wall Mount Bracket
510mm x 160mm x 80mm
(20” x 16.3” x 3.1”)
3.3kgs (7.3lbs)
DTS-42-46-55 0608641029185 Desk Top Stand 42" / 46" / 55" Desk Top Stand

MobiShow application iOS 3.2 above, Android 2.2 above, Blackberry 5.0 above. Win CE / Windows Mobile 5/6
Blackberry 5.0 above. Yes
Win CE / Windows Mobile 5/6" Yes
WiFi-Doc (iOS/Android) Yes
BrowserSlides Yes
SidePad Yes
(Sender: Windows/Mac) Yes
(Receiver: iOS/Android) Yes
Shoot & Show Yes
On Screen PC-List Yes
UoIP (USB over IP) for Touch Panel/IWB Yes
Advanced Screen Capture (Windows) Yes
Two-way Wireless Projection Control (OSD & Web management page) Yes
Language support Eng/Ch-T/CH-S/Jap/Kor
Size 4 Point Touch
46” WIS4P46 0608641029826
55” WIS4P55 0608641029833
65” WIS4P65 0608641029857
70” WIS4P70 0608641029864
84” TOUCHIT84 0608641030006
23
Features:
Dimensions:116.6mm×112.0mm×39.0mm (4.59”×4.41”×1.55”)